
UCHA Farmington Cutting #2 123 works

Legacy Events Center Farmington, UT
05/21/2016 5/31/2016
Horse Rider Owner Pay
Open
Sues Stylish Oak Brian Anderson Vickie Stewart 76 $511.20
Hr Play Lena Jake Ream Darrel Scow 75 $340.80
Mamas Light The Way Andy Christensen David W Miller 74 $0.00
Huntin Time Scott Martin Sandra Figge 73 $0.00
One Cute Boonie Jeffry Veitch Coal Creek Ranch 60 $0.00
Cd Owen Andy Christensen Terry Scott Allen 0 $0.00

Class Total $852.00
Non Pro
Sues Last Time Heidi Evans Heidi Evans 74 $400.80
Cat In Overdrive Steve Williams Steve & Shelly Williams 73 $267.20
Show Lena The Biz Randal Castona Randal & Leona Castona 65 $0.00
Driven Miss Jessica Todd Bro Todd & Kathy Bro 60 $0.00

Class Total $668.00
$50,000 Amateur
MJ Magic Time Cindy Mann Cindy Mann 75 $439.92
Driven Miss Jessica Todd Bro Todd & Kathy Bro 74 $308.88
Neatnik Dana Russell Dana Russell 72 $187.20
Outreygeous Jewel Emily Watson Libsack Emily Watson Libsack 71 $0.00
Show Lena The Biz Randal Castona Randal & Leona Castona 70 $0.00
Sues Stylish Oak Vickie Stewart Vickie Stewart 69 $0.00
Lizzalynx Brody Woods Donni Woods 68 $0.00
Rockin Delrey Michael R Holman Michael R Holman 60 $0.00
Cd Owen Terry Scott Allen Terry Scott Allen 60 $0.00
Ill Try it One Time Keith Allred Keith & Christine Allred 60 $0.00

Class Total $936.00
$35,000 Non Pro
Foxie Cat Dual Keith Allred Keith & Christine Allred 74 $242.14
Cartier Time David A Whitaker David A Whitaker 73 $170.02
Catahoula (P) Ashley Lively Ashley Lively 70.5 $103.04
Flying Acre Jennie Hale Jennie Hale 70 $0.00
Jesses Ricochet Roger Moses Roger Moses 69 $0.00
Neatnik Dana Russell Dana Russell 68 $0.00
Loyalty Runs Deep Christine Allred Keith & Christine Allred 65 $0.00
Snow On The Bay Matthew Porter Matthew Porter 0 $0.00

Class Total $515.20
$15,000 Amateur
Son of KD Elder Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 75 $332.95
Loyalty Runs Deep Christine Allred Christine Allred 74 $233.77
Lizzalynx Brody Woods Donni Woods 73 $141.68
Foxie Cat Dual Keith Allred Keith & Christine Allred 72 $0.00
Cornful Anna Allred Keith & Christine Allred 70 $0.00
Trix At Night Kellie Porter Kellie Porter 69 $0.00
Little Lenas Pete Skip Slusher Skip Slusher 68 $0.00
Peppys Smoothie Dennis Cusick Dennis Cusick 65 $0.00
Foxy Lil Playgirl Karissa Malm Karissa Malm 60 $0.00



Mia Smart Quejana Jody Rookstool Jody Rookstool 60 $0.00
Highbrows Peppy Danielle Pace Danielle Pace 60 $0.00

Class Total $708.40
$25,000 Novice Horse
Dual N CD Andy Christensen Dana Russell 74 $573.40
Mia Smart Quejana Jake Ream Jody Rookstool 73 $402.60
Scat Cats Russ Miller Russ & Jill Miller 72.5 $244.00
Freckles Peptolena Shawn Tree Fred & Tami Lowry 72 $0.00
One Time Pepto Dot Brian Anderson Mark & Tamra Hendrickson 71 $0.00
I Got Ma Game On Jeffry Veitch Coal Creek Ranch 70 $0.00
Catswanna Andy Christensen Dana Russell 70 $0.00
SPD Remedys Repeat Jason Diaz Painted D Ranch 69 $0.00
Champs Bay Angel Willie Richardson Willie Richardson 68 $0.00
Spoonful of Finesse Brian Anderson Randy Kinsey 60 $0.00

Class Total $1220.00
 $5,000 Novice Horse
Boo Lightly Scott Martin Corrie Finney 74 $598.40
Cats Black Metal Brian Anderson Bambi L Gress 73 $448.80
Spoonful of Rey Brian Anderson Scott & Hazel Thorne 72 $224.40
Debra T Badger Russ Miller Theresa Nelson 72 $224.40
SR Genuine Majorette Jason Diaz Carolyn Johnson 71.5 $0.00
SDP Singapore Andy Christensen SDP Buffalo Ranch 71 $0.00
Smartys Lil Rey Scott Martin Rebecca Petterson 71 $0.00
Corn Drive Russ Miller Roger Moses 71 $0.00
Slick As Wood Luke Denton Eldon Fleming 70 $0.00
Melodies Catt Dion Prow Dion Prow 68 $0.00
Smart N Special Lena Jake Ream Randal & Leona Castona 64 $0.00
Cash Shy Remedy Luke Denton Craig & Julie Ord 60 $0.00
Boon Squeak Shawn Tree Mark Bowthorpe 60 $0.00

Class Total $1496.00
$25,000 N.H. Non Pro
Mamas Light The Way David W Miller David W Miller 72 $370.74
Dual N CD Dana Russell Dana Russell 71 $260.30
Rockin Delrey Michael R Holman Michael R Holman 70 $157.76
Spoonful of Finesse Randy Kinsey Randy Kinsey 69 $0.00
Cat In Overdrive Steve Williams Steve Williams 68 $0.00
Flying Acre Jennie Hale Jennie Hale 66 $0.00
A Dynamite Freckle Jadon Woods Brody Woods 63 $0.00
One Time Pepto Dot Mark Hendrickson Mark & Tamra Hendrickson 60 $0.00

Class Total $788.80
$2,000 Limit Rider
Fancy You Boon Jaime Smith Bob Robinson 74 $231.84
Mk Macy Dan Allred Keith & Christine Allred 73 $154.56
Royal Blue Mecom McKenna Hales Ron & Becky Hales 72 $0.00
Cats Merada Pepto Reganne Hales Ron & Becky Hales 71 $0.00
Cash Shy Remedy Craig N Ord Craig & Julie Ord 63 $0.00
Foxy Lil Playgirl David Malm Karissa Malm 60 $0.00

Class Total $386.40
Sr Youth Points
Dixie Catt Madisen Porter Madisen Porter 73 3.0
Cats Merada Pepto Reganne Hales Ron & Becky Hales 72 2.0
Wilsons Little Lena Samanthia Castona Randal & Leona Castona 60 1.0



Class Total 6.0
Jr Youth
Cornful Anna Allred Keith & Christine Allred 74 6.0
My Little Magic Jake Scow Darrel Scow 73 5.0
Mk Macy Dan Allred Keith & Christine Allred 71 4.0
Badgers John Henry Porter Hales Ron & Becky Hales 70 3.0
Smart Little Cee Bar Trista Ream Franklin D Richards Jr 66 2.0
SS Angles TR Taylor Porter Taylor Porter 64 1.0

Class Total 21.0
$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Son of KD Elder Blake Christensen Blake Christensen 73 $429.12
SDP TRs Two Wood Kati Shippy Kati Shippy 72 $286.08
Ill Try it One Time Keith Allred Keith Allred 71 $0.00
Smartys Lil Rey Rebecca Petterson Rebecca Petterson 70 $0.00
Corn Drive Roger Moses Roger Moses 65 $0.00
Wilsons Little Lena Randal Castona Randal & Leona Castona 64 $0.00
Mama Reyz Daniel Schulz Zeph Schulz 0 $0.00

Class Total $715.20
Derby Open
Cd Canduit Andy Christensen David W Miller 75 $635.20
Curb Your Urges Brian Anderson Vicki Bass 73 $476.40
Pinkys Cat Brian Anderson Frank L Vandersloot 72.5 $317.60
Reymote Cattrol Jake Ream David Burbidge 72 $79.40
SDP Hydrive Genes Andy Christensen SDP Buffalo Ranch 72 $79.40
Cat With A Shine Scott Martin Cindy Mann 71 $0.00
TC Star Dancer Russ Miller Craig & Shawna Peterson 71 $0.00
CR Third Cuttin Cat Scott Martin Georgina Macdonald 71 $0.00
Rey Down Sue Brian Anderson Sharon Waggoner 71 $0.00
Metallics Rag Doll Scott Martin Sandra Figge 70 $0.00
Smoother Than Petro Brian Anderson Suzanne Nellen 70 $0.00
Callme Holipeptolena Shawn Tree Roger Alder 69 $0.00
Candlelights Russ Miller John Bostedt 60 $0.00
Stopn Stylish Luke Denton Greg White 60 $0.00

Class Total $1588.00
Derby Non Pro
Boonsmate Michelle Van Dyke Michelle Van Dyke 72 $400.80
Curb Your Urges Vicki Bass Vicki Bass 70 $267.20
Cat With A Shine Cindy Mann Cindy Mann 69 $0.00
Smooth N Low Bob Hulden Bob Hulden 67 $0.00

Class Total $668.00
Classic Open
Peppys Smoothie Andy Christensen Dennis C Cusick 73 $566.40
Stylin Short Catt Russ Miller Kathy Reiser Foote 72 $377.60
Shes Countin Cats Brian Anderson Randy Kinsey 71 $0.00
Starz On Fire Zeph Schulz Zeph Schulz 70 $0.00
SR Sophisticatt Luke Denton Greg White 70 $0.00
Sues Last Time Brian Anderson Heidi Evans 60 $0.00
Metallic Whisper Jason Diaz Painted D Ranch 0 $0.00

Class Total $944.00
Classic Non Pro
Shes Countin Cats Randy Kinsey Randy Kinsey 74 $511.20
Exotic Ride Paige Morse Paige Morse 73 $340.80



Scoots Doin Flips Denise Shewmaker Denise Shewmaker 72.5 $0.00
Justa Cat Michael R Holman Michael R Holman 72 $0.00
Spoonfuls Kitty C Duane Barton C Duane Barton 71 $0.00
Mama Reyz Daniel Schulz Zeph Schulz 64 $0.00

Class Total $852.00


